
Diverse materiale finisare constructie

I.D.: 67295434

Data publicarii	16.03.22	Coduri CPV	45450000-6 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.500,00 RON - 2.500,00 RON

Descriere: -banda rigips 1x9.66=9.66 -super rigips 5kg 2x22.69=45.38 -parchet Galaxy 10x84.03=840.3 -plinta 10x 13.45=134.5 -polistiren extrudat 2 21x12.18=255.78 -coltar int-ext 8x5.46=43.68 -calorifer 22*600*1000 2x302.52=605.04 -cot 20-90 4x0.59=2.36 -mufa 20 8x4.2=33.6 -robinet tur*retur 2x23.53=47.06 -cablu 2.5 200x1.51=302 -intrerup dublu 1x4.62=4.62 -priza dubla 1x6.3=6.3 -doze rigips 2x3.78=7.56 -aplica 1x45.38=45.38 -proiector exterior 1x49.58=49.58 TOTAL 2500
